
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 632
T ACAAA T - - T T CA T C TGGAAAGT A T - - - - - - - - - - - - T T AAA - - T CGT T T AAGC T AGGGT T T CC T AGGAA TGT CGGT CGGCCGAAACCGACCGCGACGGA - - - - - - - - - - CGC T T T CGGT T CCGT T C T CGGT CAC TGAAGGT CC T AGGAAACCC T ACC T T T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T TGAAA T T TGAA - AACGCGAACCCGGTG
T ACAAA T - - T T CA T C TGGAAAGT A T - - - - - - - - - - - - T T AAA - - T CGT T T AAGC T AGGGT T T CC T AGGAA TGT CGGT CGGCCGAAACCGACCGCGACGGA - - - - - - - - - - CGC T T T CGGT T CCGT T C T CGGT CAC TGAAGGT CC T AGGAAACCC T ACC T T T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T TGAAA T T TGAA - AACGCGAACCCGGTG
C T T T AA T - - TGAA T A TGGT AGA T A T CAAC T T C TGGAC T T AAAGC T C TGT CAAGC T AGGGT T T CC T AGGAGTGT CGGT CGGCCGAAACCGACCGCGACGGA - - - - - - - - - - CGC T T T CAGT T CCGT CC T CGGT CAC TGA T TGT T C T AGGAAACCC T ACC T T T AGACCGC - - - - - - - - T T T CCGGCAAAA T CGGAGGGGCGCCAGC T T TGCG
- - - - - - - - - - - - A T A TGGTGGGT A T CAA T T T C T AAAAA T ACG - TGA T A T AAAGC T AGGGT T T CC T AGGAGTGT CGGCCAGCCGAAAC TGAC TGCGACGGA - - - - - - - - - - CGC T T T CGGT T CCGT C T T CGGT CAC TGACGC T CC T AGGAAAC T C T ACC T T AA T A T CG - - - - - - - - - - - - T CAGCAGGAA T CGAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GGACGT CCGGC TGTGCAGCCGGCGT CCC T T AA TGGAAC T T CAA TGT T ACA - - - - - - - CGGT ACC T - - - - - CGT CGGCCGGCCGAAACCGACCGCGACGGA - - - - - - - - - - CGC T T T CGGT T CCGT CC T C TGT CAC TGA TGGT CC T AGGAAACCC T ACC T T T ACC TGAGAGT T CGCA T T T T CGGCGGCGT CGGCA - GCCGCGACGCC T A T A
GGACGT CCGGC TGTGCAGCCGGCGT CCC T T AA TGGAAC T T CAA TGT T ACA - - - - - - - CGGT ACC T - - - - - CGT CGGCCGGCCGAAACCGACCGCGACGGA - - - - - - - - - - CGC T T T CGGT T CCGT CC T C TGT CAC TGA TGGT CC T AGGAAACCC T ACC T T T ACC TGAGAGT T CGCA T T T T CGGCGGCGT CGGCA - GCCGCGACGCC T A T A
CAGA T ACCGAC TGT A TGA TGAGT T A T AAGAAAAGGGGGCACAAA T C TGT AAAGC T AGGGT T T CCCAGGAGTGT TGGCCGGCCGAAACCGACCGCGACGGA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGGT CAC TGACGGT CC T AGGAAACCC T ACC T T AAAGT CGC - - - - - - - - CC TGT AGCGT AAC T T CAAGGAGGCCCCCCCGCAA
C TGTGGC - - A T T AGGTGGT AAGA T T - AA T TGT TGGGGAAAGAAAAA T A T T AAGC T AGGGT T T CC T AGGAGTGT CAGCCGGCCGAAACCGA T CGCAACGGA - - - - - - - - - - CA T C T T TGA T T C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGT T C T T CAA T T CGCC T T T T T C T AGAGA T T TGT T - GGCACCAAC TGTGT A
AGCGGAC - - CCGT CGCGGT CGGT T T CGGCCGACAGT CC T AGAACCAGC T T AAGC T AGGA T T T CC T AGGAGTGT CGGCCGGC TGAAACCGACCGCGACGGA - - - - - - - - - - CGC T T T CGGT T CCGT CC T CGGT CAC TGACAGT CC T AGGAAACCGT ACC T T T AGGACAA - GC T CGT A - - - T TGA TGAGAC T T CAAGGCCGCCGAGCGT A T A
A TGCA TGGG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AA T A T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGC T T CCGGT T CCGT CC T TGGT CAC TGACGGT CC T AGGAAACCC T T CC T T T ACGGGT AGGT T T T CA T TGT T AAGAA T A T T T ACCGGCGGCA TGCCGAGGA
A T CCGT T CA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GA T T TGT AAAAAAAACA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T CGC T T AG - - - - - - - - - TGGA T AAAAC T CCCAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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TE: rnd_5_family_1177.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_3.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_ce.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 632bp; fragments: 159; full length: 52 (>=568.8bp)
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TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 632 bp
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TE: rnd_5_family_1177.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_3.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_se.fa
 size: 932bp; fragments: 158; full length: 0 (>=838.8bp)
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No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: rnd_5_family_1177
 size: 633bp; fragments: 169; full length: 54 (>=569.7bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

100 200 300 400 500 600

50
60

70
80

90
10

0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0
50

0
60

0

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

Before TEtrimmer 633 bp
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After TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
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PFAM domains
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  10/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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